ADATA Flash Modules are designed for industrial computers with special specifications and applications. The module interface
supports both SATA and USB, making the device easy to install while complying with JEDEC specifications. All products in the
series take advantage of ADATA's A+ Testing Methodology. Rigorous testing ensures the production of the best quality
products that satisfy requirements for extreme quality and reliability of industrial computers. The compact size of the
modules is perfectly suited for kiosk, gaming, medical and industrial computers, or embedded application systems, making it
the best choice for industrial control applications.
Key Features
● Compatible with standard USB 2.0 interface

Vibration Resistance 20G (80-2000Hz)
Write Protection  Supported
 Ordering Information
Dimensions
                                 2.0mm connector
Capacity 0°C to 70°C    2.54mm connector
512MB IUMU23C-512MFHS
1GB IUMU23C-001GFHS
2GB IUMU23C-002GFHS
4GB IUMU23C-004GFHS